Ministry: PSSG
Month, Year: Jun-24
Name of Office, division or
CLIFF # Minister  Subject or Title of Briefing Note Date Due to or by DSG branch Date Completed
645718 MMF/DAG |Police Oversight Reform Friday, May 24, 2024 AG Thursday, June 6, 2024
666771 DSG Summary of CLBC / BC Corrections Joint File Review Monday, June 10, 2024 BC Corrections  |Friday, June 28, 2024
666000 MMF Renaming of Ford Mountain Correctional Centre Tuesday, June 4, 2024 BC Corrections  |[Thursday, June 13, 2024
666519 MMF Summary of UN WG on Arbitrary Detention preliminary report Thursday, June 13, 2024 BC Corrections  |Thursday, June 20, 2024
666786 MMF Request for Speaking Notes- UBCIC Chiefs Council June 10th Tuesday, June 4, 2024 CSVS Thursday, June 13, 2024
Ministerial Special Representative - Final Report recommends establishment of National and Regional

666545 DSG Indigenous and Human Rights Ombudspersons Thursday, May 30, 2024 CSVS Tuesday, June 11, 2024
666189 MMF Victorig ¢ieeRecommendations;intergovermmental Communicaons Thursday, May 30, 2024 PSD Wednesday, June 12, 2024
667226 MMF Meeting in Victoria with Public Safety Canada Tuesday, June 18, 2024 PSD Friday, June 21, 2024
667071 MMF K'omoks CSU Update Thursday, June 13, 2024 PSD Thursday, June 20, 2024
666457 DSG RCMP capacity and performance Q4 2023-24 Sunday, June 9, 2024 PSD Tuesday, June 18, 2024

665145/665146/

665150 MMF BCPPS 3.2.6 Amendment Tuesday, June 4, 2024 PSD Thursday, June 13, 2024
666723 MMF Request for Materials- MMF Bilateral meeting with Commissioner and Minister Lablanc Thursday, May 30, 2024 PSD Thursday, June 13, 2024
666575 MMF Meeting wAxon Tech Platform & Devices Public Safety Ecosystem | Materials Thursday, May 23, 2024 PSD Wednesday, June 5, 2024
666575 MMF Bill 17 Follow up Questions - MLA Morris & MLA Olsen- Estimates letter response Tuesday, May 21, 2024 PSD Monday, June 3, 2024
667028 MMF NG 911 Update Wednesday, June 12, 2024 PSD Monday, June 17, 2024
665947 MMF Canine Program Tuesday, May 28, 2024 OFC Tuesday, June 4, 2024
666977 MMF Material Request- BC Agriculture Council- Driver Licenses for Temp Foreign workers Tuesday, June 11, 2024 RSBC Thursday, June 20, 2024
665223 MMF Automatic Driver Improvement Program (DIP) model and Digital Case Management System Monday, June 3, 2024 RSBC Friday, June 14, 2024
665515 MMF Status of New Responsible Driver Program Contract Monday, May 6, 2024 RSBC Thursday, June 13, 2024




